
Neuroscience Seminars 

Spring 2021 
UT Health San Antonio 

Graduate School of Biomedical Science 

DATE DAY SPEAKER TITLE 

1/25/21 Monday 12 PM Henry Colecraft, Ph.D. 
Physiology and  Cellular Biophysics 
Columbia University  

1/27/21 Wednesday 12 PM Robert W. Gereau IV, Ph.D. 
Department of Anesthesiology 
Washington University School of Medicine 
St. Louis, Missouri  

Optogenetic tools for the 
study and treatment of pain 

2/17/21 Wednesday 12 PM Grace (Beth) E. Stutzmann, Ph.D 
Director, Center for Neurodegenerative Disease and 
Therapeutics 
Professor, Discipline of Neuroscience 
Rosalind Franklin University / Chicago Medical 
School  

2/24/21 Wednesday 12 PM Sheena Josselyn, Ph.D. 
Department of Physiology 
University of Toronto 
Toronto, ON Canada  

BLUM Lectureship, 
MANDATORY  

3/1/21 Monday 12 PM Yu Tian Wang, Ph.D. 
Neurology  
University of British Colombia 

2/3/21 Wednesday 12 PM Stacey J. Sukoff Rizzo, Ph.D. 
Department of Medicine – Aging Institute 
Director, Preclinical Phenotyping Core 
University of Pittsburgh Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 

2/8/21 Monday 12 PM Edith Hamel, Ph.D. 
Neurology and Neurosurgery 
McGill University  

2/10/21 Wednesday  12 PM Matthew W. Johnson, Ph.D. 
Department of Psychiatry and Behavioral Sciences 
Johns Hopkins Medicine 
Baltimore, Maryland  

3/22/21 Monday 12 PM Martin Paukert, M.D. 
Assistant Professor  
Cellular and Integrative Physiology 
UT Health San Antonio  

3/29/21 Monday 12 PM David McKemy, Ph.D. 
Biological Sciences  
University of Southern California 

Neuroscience students are required to attend at least one seminar each week. Seminars are scheduled at 12:00pm 

MONDAYS:  ZOOM MEETING ID: 217 047 0487  PASSWORD: CIPhys773!    WEDNESDAYS: WILL BE EMAILED, WEEKLY
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5/24/21 Monday 12 PM Hye Young Lee, Ph.D. 
Assistant Professor  
Cellular and Integrative Physiology 
UT Health San Antonio  

4/21/21 Wednesday  12 PM Carrie R. Ferrario, PhD 
Departments of Pharmacology and Psychology 
The University of Michigan 
Ann Arbor, Michigan 


